Washington State Senate 1st Order

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2005 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem
THURSDAY, MARCH 3, 2005 53RD DAY

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

Bill No. Description Commi ttee | nf. Ref .
SGA 9144 CONNI E NI VA, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl14 RUL

Regents, Washington State
Uni versity

SGA 9155 HOLLY PARKER JENSEN, Menber, BoardEKHE BCl4 RUL
of Trustees, State School for the
Deaf

SGA 9156 SHERRY W PARKER, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl4 RUL

Trustees, Cark Community Coll ege
District No. 14

SGA 9158 KI M PEERY, Menber, Board of EKHE BC13 RUL
Trustees, Cark Community Coll ege
District No. 14

SGA 9163 KAREN L. RADEMAKER S| MPSON, Menber, EKHE BCl4 RUL
Pr of essi onal Educat or St andards
Boar d

SGA 9165 KEVIN M RAYMOND, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl4 RUL

Trust ees, Western WAshi ngton
Uni versity

SGA 9171 MARTHA RI CE, Menber, Professional EKHE BCl4 RUL
Educat or St andards Board

SGA 9177 JAMES K. ROTTLE, Menmber, Board of EKHE BCl4 RUL
Trustees, Green River Conmunity
College District No. 10

SGA 9179 DOUG SAYAN, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl14 RUL
Trustees, A ynpic Comrunity
College District No. 3

SGA 9181 RON SCUTT, Menber, Professional EKHE BCl14 RUL
Educat or St andards Board

SGA 9186 MARTIN F. SM TH, Menber, K-20 EKHE BCl14 RUL
Educati onal Network Board

SGA 9188 DENNI S W STERNER, Menber, EKHE BCl14 RUL
Pr of essi onal Educat or St andards
Boar d

SGA 9193 LARRY E. SWFT, Menber, Board of EKHE BCl14 RUL

Trustees, State School for the Deaf



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9200

9202

9207

9208

9209

9212

9216

9218

NANCY TRU TT PI ERCE, Menber, Boar d EKHE
of Trustees, Everett Conmunity
College District No. 5

YVONNE ULLAS, Menber, Professional EKHE
Educat or St andar ds Board

JOHN D. WARNER, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trust ees, Western Washi ngton
Uni versity

JOHN WARRI NG, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trustees, Community Col | ege

District No. 2 (Gays Harbor

Col | ege)

FREDERI CK WHANG, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trust ees, Tacona Conmmunity Col | ege
District No. 22

ELI ZABETH A. WLLIS, Menber, BoardEKHE
of Trustees, Pierce Community
College District No. 11

BETTY WOODS, Menber, Board of EKHE
Trust ees, Western Washi ngton
Uni versity

JUDY YU, Menber, Board of Trustees, EKHE
Central Washington University

BC14

BC14

BC14

BC14

BC14

BC14

BC14

BC14

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



