

## **Washington State Senate**

1st Order

## STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2005 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

THURSDAY, MARCH 3,	2005		53RD DAY		
GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMENTS					
Bill No. SGA 9144	Description CONNIE NIVA, Member, Board of Regents, Washington State University	Committee Inf. EKHE BC14	Ref. RUL		
SGA 9155	HOLLY PARKER JENSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf	декне вс14	RUL		
SGA 9156	SHERRY W. PARKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14	EEKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9158	KIM PEERY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14	EKHE BC13	RUL		
SGA 9163	KAREN L. RADEMAKER SIMPSON, Member Professional Educator Standards Board	,EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9165	KEVIN M. RAYMOND, Member, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University	FEKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9171	MARTHA RICE, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9177	JAMES K. ROTTLE, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9179	DOUG SAYAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Olympic Community College District No. 3	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9181	RON SCUTT, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9186	MARTIN F. SMITH, Member, K-20 Educational Network Board	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9188	DENNIS W. STERNER, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board	EKHE BC14	RUL		
SGA 9193	LARRY E. SWIFT, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Dea		RUL		

SGA	9200	NANCY TRUITT PIERCE, Member, Board EKHE of Trustees, Everett Community College District No. 5	BC14	RUL
SGA	9202	YVONNE ULLAS, Member, ProfessionalEKHE Educator Standards Board	BC14	RUL
SGA	9207	JOHN D. WARNER, Member, Board of EKHE Trustees, Western Washington University	BC14	RUL
SGA	9208	JOHN WARRING, Member, Board of EKHE Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)	BC14	RUL
SGA	9209	FREDERICK WHANG, Member, Board of EKHE Trustees, Tacoma Community College District No. 22	BC14	RUL
SGA	9212	ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, BoardEKHE of Trustees, Pierce Community College District No. 11	BC14	RUL
SGA	9216	BETTY WOODS, Member, Board of EKHE Trustees, Western Washington University	BC14	RUL
SGA	9218	JUDY YU, Member, Board of Trustees, EKHE Central Washington University	BC14	RUL